Obec Velké Straciny
Faktury za mesiac: maj 2021

Nazov dodavatela

Cislo fak. Datum

Dodavatela vystavenia
8140836689  01.05.2021
29.04.2021

29.04.2021

7221050049  18.05.2021
3132211086  06.05.2021
8282536425  01.05.2021
1000147810  10.05.2021
5590035714  17.05.2021
7221050054  25.05.2021

SPP a.s.Bratislava

SSE Zilina
SSE Zilina

Stred.vod.prev.spol. B. B.
M. Pedersen a.s. Trenéin
Slovak Telecom, Bratislava
Slovanet a.s. Bratislava
IVES, KoSice
Stred.vod.prev.spol. B. B.

SSE Zilina
SSE Zilina

dod. zemného plynu
elektricka energia
elektricka energiaVO
VyvOZ Zump

vyvoz PDO

telefon

internet

program IBEU

VyVvoz Zump
elektricka energia
elektricka energia VO

22,00 €
43,60 €
103,60 €
99,54 €
482,21 €
18,23 €
15,00 €
83,65 €
157,86 €
40,00 €
100,00 €
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